SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

3

CONSIGNMENT SALE - 10:00AM
Dealer Consignments, Chrysler, TDAEC
Emkay, Ford Credit, Daily Rentals, RepoDepo,
Jim Pattison, ELEMENT

10

CONSIGNMENT SALE - 10:00AM
Dealer Consignments, Emkay, Ford Credit
Daily Rentals, RepoDepo,

Jim Pattison, ELEMENT

4

7

13

14

15

17

CONSIGNMENT SALE - 10:00AM
MERCEDES-BENZ, BMW

Dealer Consignments, Chrysler, TDAFC,

Daily Rentals, RepoDepo, Emkay, Jim Pattison,
ELEMENT, Ford Credit

18

19

24

CONSIGNMENT SALE - 10:00AM

Dealer Consignments, Emkay, FORD Credit
Daily Rentals, Mitsubishi RepoDepo,
ELEMENT, Jim Pattison

25

29

30

31
CONSIGNMENT SALE - 10:00AM

Dealer Consignments, Emkay, FORD Credit
Daily Rentals, Chrysler, TDAEC, Mitsubishi
RepoDepo, ELEMENT, Jim Pattison

20

21

Contact CHRIS or WANDA in our ECOMMERCE
DEPARTMENT to get ONLINE today!

ADESA Edmonton
1701 9th STREET

NISKU, ALBERTA
Phone: 780-955-4400
Fax : 780-955-4344

oW WORKING WONDERS"




